Notional SEN percentages allocated against each factor

Basic Entitlement

FSM

FSM6

IDACI Band A-F

LAC

EAL

Mobility

Low Attainment - Primary
Low Attainment - Secondary
Notional SEN Value
Schools Block Formula

Thurrock
A
2018/19
Notional
SEN
5.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
15,624,651
112,658,766
13.87%

Appendix B

Proposals 2019/20

B
Thurrock
Notional
SEN
5.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
24,752,241
112,645,015
21.97%

C
Proposed
Notional
SEN
2.50%
100.00%
100.00%
25.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
17,340,300
112,645,015
15.39%




